Warren County Assessment of Fair Housing



The Warren County Assessment of Fair Housing has begun!

Are there any housing needs in Warren County? Is there anything that you think could be improved? Can improving these things improve access to resources and opportunities? The Assessment of Fair Housing is designed to answer these types of questions and provide potential soltions. Your input is essential to identifying and creating effective solutions to housing issues in your community. We invite you to join us at the public workshop and give your thoughts and input!

WHERE:

Warren County Administrative Building, Commissioners Meeting Room Room 128

> 406 Justice Drive, Lebanon, OH 45036

For additional information and future meeting dates, please visit our site:

WHEN:

The AFH Public Workshop will be on **April 26th, 2023** from **6 PM - 8 PM**